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Class VPRS Race | Start 28/09/2024 12:30:00 Distance NM  Scoring -Cr?JZt

10

11

Avohai

Saravah

Neptunus
Gaelle

Maestrale IV
Vesper IV
Ventaneiro
Bicho Grilo
Dacha 6
Aventureiro
Minna

Samurai Rio

Lars Grael
Pierre Joullie
Mauricio Green

Adalberto Casaes

Jodo Marcos
Mendes

Renato Cunha

José Guilherme
Souza

Sergio Goretkin
Mauro Silva

Elisa Mirow

Luiz Armando
Justo

BRA
2161
BRA
2275
BRA
126
BRA
2805

BRA 09

BRA
2505
BRA
2389

2416
BRA
2282
BRA
2604
BRA
2192

Regata Neptunus
Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro
28/09/2024 - 28/09/2024

Race Results

IMX 40
Carabelli 54
Cal 40

Felci 315
Soto 540

Dufour 500

de Barros one-
off

MD 35
Skipper 30
Elan 400

IMS 50

ICR]

ICRJ

ICR]

ICRJ

ICR]

ICRJ

ICR]

ICRJ

ICR]

ICRJ

ICR]

1,0500
1,1720
0,9790
0,9960
1,1900
1,0890
1,0560
1,0570
0,9590
1,0450

1,1760

om

+0
14:42:05
+0
14:29:40
+0
14:53:39
+0
14:52:16
+0
14:30:09
+0
14:42:16
+0
14:48:55
+0
14:49:10
+0
15:05:06
+0
15:06:24

DNC

Updated

02:12:05

01:59:40

02:23:39

02:22:16

02:00:09

02:12:16

02:18:55

02:19:10

02:35:06

02:36:24

02:18:41

02:20:15

02:20:38

02:21:42

02:22:59

02:24:02

02:26:42

02:27:06

02:28:44

02:43:26
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28/09/2024 16:12:53
(Provisional)

00:00:00

00:01:34

00:01:57

00:03:01

00:04:18

00:05:21

00:08:01

00:08:25

00:10:03

00:24:45

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00

10,00

12,00



